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6-Port-Plate for 20MM-FPP3P

20MM-FPP-SCD6

Features and Benefits

»» 6-port plate used with FPP3P and Bulk-head  

adaptor SC/APC-SC/APC

»» Removable for ease of termination

Fibre Optics 
Matchmaster provide an 

extensive range of IP and fibre 

solutions for RF overlay and 

distribution. Simple IP solution 

using SAP protocol without the 

need for middleware through 

to advanced hospitality solutions. Simple fibre 

solutions for CATV and L-band in 1310nm and 

1550nm wavelengths including DWDM solutions  

for 5 wire over single fibre distribution.


